
COMMERCE, GA

VISIT SHOPPER SERVICES 
for offers, amenities, stroller 
rentals, gift cards and more. 1

DOWNLOAD THE TANGER APP 
for an interactive center map, mobile 
coupons, exclusive offers, event 
information and more. TangerClub 
members, track your receipts for 
rewards and celebrate the savings.   

3	

JOIN TANGERCLUB 
As if there weren’t reason 
enough to shop often, Tanger 
rewards you for doing it! Track 
your receipts for rewards, 
experience VIP club parking, 
bonus seasonal offers, annual 
birthday rewards and the 
chance to unlock even more 
perks at the Platinum level. 
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CONNECT ON 
SOCIAL MEDIA 
Happy happens when 
you connect with 
Tanger Outlets. Follow 
along with us on 
Instagram, Facebook, 
Twitter, Pinterest and 
TangerLife.com for 
sales and promotions, 
bonus coupons, 
giveaways and more. 
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STORE 
DIRECTORY

SAVE BIG. 
LEAVE 
HAPPY. 
EVERY DAY!
Explore all of Tanger's 

outstanding offers and 

destinations in one place  

at TangerOutlets.com

.
What could be better than the best  
deals on brand name and designer 
outlets? A world of choices, in a fun  
and memorable destination.

I-85 & Highway 441, Banks Crossing, Exit 149
800 Steven B. Tanger Boulevard

Commerce, GA 30529
(706) 335-3354 or (800) 405-9828



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY
111	 Aeropostale	 706-423-9773
1010	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 706-335-2470
500	 Bass Factory Outlet	 706-335-2206
506	 Chico's Outlet	 706-335-3331
112	 Christopher & Banks	 706-336-8016
510	 Claire's	 706-336-5953
411	 Clarks Outlet	 706-335-0714
1200	 Coach	 706-335-3003
408	 Dressbarn	 706-335-2508
1202	 GUESS Factory Store	 706-395-9786
306	 H&M	 855-466-7467
203	 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory	 706-335-0666
105A	 Justice	 706-335-0017
410	 Kay Jewelers Outlet	 706-423-9833
1100	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 706-335-7417
609	 Lee x Wrangler Clearance Center	 706-335-3098
402	 Levi's Outlet	 706-335-0144
200	 Lids	 706-335-2853
909	 Michael Kors	 706-335-7236
701	 Old Navy Outlet	 706-335-2047
900	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 706-335-4803
205	 Roosters Sunglass	 706-335-2325
601	 Silver Treasures	 706-335-6992
1225	 Sunglass Hut	 706-335-0031
313	 Talbots	 706-247-7620
602	 Timberland Factory Store	 706-336-6961
102	 Torrid	 706-335-2626
1000	 Wilsons Leather	 706-335-3830
911	 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet	 706-336-8564

APPAREL
111	 Aeropostale	 706-423-9773
206	 Aerie	 706-335-6002
206	 American Eagle Outfitters	 706-335-6002
1010	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 706-335-2470
1005	 Banana Republic Factory	 706-336-8588
500	 Bass Factory Outlet	 706-335-2206
308	 Bon Worth	 706-335-4350
404	 Brooks Brothers Factory Store	 706-336-6947
310	 Casual Male XL Outlet	 706-335-0883
101A	 Charlotte Russe Outlet	 706-336-6571
506	 Chico's Outlet	 706-335-3331
112	 Christopher & Banks	 706-336-8016
1200	 Coach	 706-335-3003
408	 Dressbarn	 706-335-2508
809	 Eddie Bauer Outlet	 706-335-3281
104	 Express Factory Outlet	 706-225-5653
106	 Feathers & Antlers Outdoors	 706-335-0034
400	 Finish Line	 706-335-5433
209	 Gap Factory Store	 706-335-0977

1200	 Coach	 706-335-3003
710	 Crocs Outlet	 706-521-6486
204	 Famous Footwear Outlet	 706-335-4469
400	 Finish Line	 706-335-5433
1202	 GUESS Factory Store	 706-395-9786
105B	 Journeys	 706-335-0151
810	 Nike Factory Store	 706-335-5502
701	 Old Navy Outlet	 706-335-2047
1110	 Rack Room Shoes	 706-335-9330
311	 SAS Shoes	 706-335-9576
1210	 Skechers	 706-336-8471
313	 Talbots	 706-247-7620
803	 The Children's Place	 706-335-6679
602	 Timberland Factory Store	 706-336-6961
102	 Torrid	 706-335-2626
406	 Under Armour	 706-335-7078

1202	 GUESS Factory Store	 706-395-9786
306	 H&M	 855-466-7467
203B	 Haggar	 706-335-1928
503	 Hanesbrands	 706-335-3657
109	 Hollister	 Coming Soon
203	 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory	 706-335-0666
1100	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 706-335-7417
609	 Lee x Wrangler Clearance Center	 706-335-3098
402	 Levi's Outlet	 706-335-0144
1215	 Loft Outlet	 706-336-0077
210	 Marshalls	 Coming Soon
100	 Nautica Factory Store	 706-335-4488
810	 Nike Factory Store	 706-335-5502
909	 Michael Kors	 706-335-7236
701	 Old Navy Outlet	 706-335-2047
900	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 706-335-4803
107	 Rue21	 706-335-9639
313	 Talbots	 706-247-7620
602	 Timberland Factory Store	 706-336-6961
908	 Tommy Hilfiger	 706-335-8144
102	 Torrid	 706-335-2626
406	 Under Armour	 706-335-7078
708	 Uniform Outlet	 706-335-3704
309	 Van Heusen	 706-336-5845
1000	 Wilsons Leather	 706-335-3830

CHILDREN'S APPAREL
505	 Carter's x OshKosh	 706-336-8474
209	 Gap Factory Store	 706-335-0977
1202	 GUESS Factory Store	 706-395-9786
1205	 Gymboree Outlet	 706-335-3061
306	 H&M	 855-466-7467
203	 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory	 706-335-0666
105A	 Justice	 706-335-0017
609	 Lee x Wrangler Clearance Center	 706-335-3098
100	 Nautica Factory Store	 706-335-4488
810	 Nike Factory Store	 706-335-5502
701	 Old Navy Outlet	 706-335-2047
900	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 706-335-4803
803	 The Children's Place	 706-335-6679
406	 Under Armour	 706-335-7078

FOOD
202	 Great American Cookies/
	 Pretzelmaker	 706-335-0918

FOOTWEAR
500	 Bass Factory Outlet	 706-335-2206
101A	 Charlotte Russe Outlet	 706-336-6571
411	 Clarks Outlet	 706-335-0714

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS
1103	 Kirkland's	 706-423-9720
801	 Kitchen Collection	 706-335-9165

SERVICES
201	 Tanger Shopper Services	 706-335-3354 

SPECIALTY
1114	 Bath & Body Works	 706-336-5901
805	 Direct Tools	 706-335-7304
106	 Feathers & Antlers Outdoors	 706-335-0034
1106	 Perfumania	 706-335-4826
307	 Samsonite Factory Outlet	 706-336-6537
708	 Uniform Outlet	 706-335-3704
409	 Vitamin World	 706-335-3871

STORE DIRECTORY COMMERCE, GA

CENTER HOURS
 Monday – Saturday 9am – 9pm  x  Sunday 10am – 7pm

Visit TangerOutlets.com for seasonal and special holiday hours

STEVEN B. TANGER BLVD.
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SHOPPER SERVICES
Visit before you shop!

TangerClub
Parking

P

Shopper Services

Purchase Gift Cards

Coupon Books

Restrooms

Bus Check-In

Vending Machine

ATM

Complimentary Electric 
Vehicle Charging Stations

Stroller & Wheelchair

Family Restrooms

Charging Station

Mothers Room

AED Location

Trolly Stop

Free Wi-Fi Centerwide

Download the Tanger App to access 
your center map on the go.


